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We represent a number of reputable Universities, 
Colleges and Schools in USA in partnership with APPLYBOARD: 

 

ACE Language Institute Montana State University www.cultural.org/esl/msu.php 

Alliant International University www.alliant.edu 

American Language Academy www.ala.edu 

Bride Language and Education Abroad www.bridge.edu 

Chadron State College www.csc.edu 

Chatham University www.chatham.edu 

City University of Seatle www.cityu.edu 

Cleveland State University www.csuohio.edu 

College of Saint Elizabeth www.cse.edu 

College of Southern Nevada www.csn.edu 

Collorado Mesa University www.coloradomesa.edu 

Eastern Washington University www.ewu.edu 

Elgin Community College elgin.edu/homepage.aspx 

Embassy English – United States www.embassyenglish.com/schools/usa 

Florida Polytechnic University floridapolytechnic.org 

Full Sail University www.fullsail.edu 

Hancock International College www.hancock.edu 

Humboldt State University www.humboldt.edu 

Husson University www.husson.edu 

IGLOBAL University www.igu.edu 

James Madison University www.jmu.edu 

Johnson and Wales University www1.jwu.edu 

Kent State University www.kent.edu 

Long Island University - Brooklyn liu.edu/brooklyn 

Long Island University - Post liu.edu/post 

Manhattanville College www.mville.edu 

Mercy College www.mercy.edu 

Merrimack College www.merrimack.edu/index.php 

Monroe College www.monroecollege.edu 

Murray State University www.murraystate.edu 

National University www.nu.edu 

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College www.nwtc.edu 

Northeastern Illinois University www.neiu.edu 

Northern Arizona University nau.edu 
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Northern Kentucky University www.nku.edu 

Ohio Wesleyan University www.owu.edu 

Oklahoma City University www.okcu.edu 

Post University post.edu 

Roosevelt University www.roosevelt.edu 

Saint Leo University www.saintleo.edu 

San Fransisco State State University www.sfsu.edu 

San Jose State University www.sjsu.edu 

San Mateo Colleges – Canada, Skyline College smccd.edu 

S.I.T Graduate Institute graduate.sit.edu/sit-graduate-institute 

Sonoma State University www.sonoma.edu 

South Paget Sound Community College spscc.edu 

Southern New Hampshire University www.snhu.edu 

Spokane College of English Language usa-english.com 

St Francis University www.francis.edu 

Sunny Fulton-Montgomery community College www.fmcc.edu/why-fm 

Tarleton State University www.tarleton.edu/home 

University of Arizona www.arizona.edu 

University of Carlifornia - Irvine uci.edu 

University of Idaho www.uidaho.edu 

University of Montana www.umt.edu 

University of Nevada www.unr.edu 

University of New Haven www.newhaven.edu 

University of Vermont www.uvm.edu 

Washington State University wsu.edu 

Westcliff University www.westcliff.edu 

Western Kentucky University www.wku.edu 

Western New-England University www1.wne.edu 

Western Town College www.westerntowncollege.ca 

Wichita State University www.wichita.edu/thisis 

Widener University www.widener.edu 
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